
This price list has been generated using the following parameters

CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC9402SCC9402 Cocoa Mass Cocoa Mass 

ChipsChips

£69.04£69.04 5kg box £13.81/kg

SCF0141SCF0141 Flavour Compound; Lemon Flavour Compound; Lemon 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£21.03£21.03 1kg bottle £21.03/kg

SCF0232SCF0232 Fruit Paste - Mango (Flavouring Substances) Fruit Paste - Mango (Flavouring Substances) £24.26£24.26 1kg bottle £24.26/kg

SCA145SCA145 Powdered Gelatine Powdered Gelatine £68.57£68.57 3kg box £22.86/kg

SCF0161SCF0161 Flavour Compound; Orange Flavour Compound; Orange 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£24.35£24.35 1kg bottle £24.35/kg

SCF0201SCF0201 Flavour Compound; Raspberry Flavour Compound; Raspberry 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£29.45£29.45 1kg bottle £29.45/kg

SCF0211SCF0211 Flavour Compound; Strawberry Flavour Compound; Strawberry 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£26.03£26.03 1kg bottle £26.03/kg

SCF0221SCF0221 Flavour Compound; Blackcurrant Flavour Compound; Blackcurrant 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£37.97£37.97 1kg bottle £37.97/kg

SCF0360SCF0360 Flavour Paste - Peppermint Flavour Paste - Peppermint (Natural) (Natural) 

Viscous paste; clear colourViscous paste; clear colour

£17.39£17.39 1kg bottle £17.39/kg

SCF0370SCF0370 Flavour Paste - Pistachio (with kernels) (FS) Flavour Paste - Pistachio (with kernels) (FS) 

Viscous paste; dark green colourViscous paste; dark green colour

£21.41£21.41 1kg bottle £21.41/kg

SCF0515ASCF0515A Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances) Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances) 

Viscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel tasteViscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel taste

£24.01£24.01 1kg bottle £24.01/kg

SCF0450ESCF0450E Premium Flavour; Tonka Beans 'Venezia' Premium Flavour; Tonka Beans 'Venezia' (FS) (FS) 

Viscous liquid, bake/freeze stable; brownishViscous liquid, bake/freeze stable; brownish

£17.97£17.97 900g bottle £19.97/kg

SCF0471SCF0471 Flavour; Lemon Classic Flavour; Lemon Classic (Natural) (Natural) 

Liquid; bake/freeze stable; yellowLiquid; bake/freeze stable; yellow

£9.54£9.54 900g bottle £10.60/kg

SCF0561SCF0561 Vanilla Classic Vanilla Classic (Flavouring Substances) (Flavouring Substances) £13.03£13.03 900g bottle £14.48/kg

SCF0530SCF0530 Hazel Paste; Dark Hazel Paste; Dark 

98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut

£74.88£74.88 2.5kg tub £29.95/kg

SCF0540ASCF0540A Peanut Paste Peanut Paste 

100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown

colourcolour

£54.62£54.62 5kg tub £10.92/kg

SCF0545SCF0545 Walnut Paste; Dark Walnut Paste; Dark 

61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut

tastetaste

£70.01£70.01 2.5kg tub £28.00/kg

SCM300SCM300 Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Gourmet Truffle Mass; White 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£80.92£80.92 5kg tub £16.18/kg

SCM300ASCM300A Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Gourmet Truffle Mass; White 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£404.54£404.54 25kg tub £16.18/kg

SCM305SCM305 Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£76.92£76.92 5kg tub £15.38/kg
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SCM305ASCM305A Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark 

Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable massReady-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

£384.68£384.68 25kg tub £15.39/kg

SCM122SCM122 Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;LtMouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt

Brown Brown 

Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa TastePipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste

£65.20£65.20 6.25kg tub £10.43/kg

SCM401SCM401 Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO 

Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; CuttableAlmonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable

£126.34£126.34 12.5kg box £10.11/kg

SCM415SCM415 Marzipan Modelling Mass Marzipan Modelling Mass 

Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%

£53.14£53.14 6.25kg box £8.50/kg

WSCF0540AWSCF0540A Peanut Paste Peanut Paste 

SHORT DATED: Best before 21/06/24SHORT DATED: Best before 21/06/24

£38.23£38.23 5kg tub £10.92/kg

WSCM300WSCM300 Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Gourmet Truffle Mass; White 

SHORT DATED: Best before 23/07/24SHORT DATED: Best before 23/07/24

£56.64£56.64 5kg tub £16.18/kg
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